
LSFPEFs COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, NIGDI PUNE-44  

Final year Regular B.P.Th. Time Table  

Day/Timings 
9.00-10 

am 

10 am-

11.00 am 

11.00 -

12.00 pm 

12 pm-

1.00 pm 

1 pm - 2 

pm 
2.00 -03.00 PM 3.00 -04.00 PM 4.00 -05.00 PM 

Monday 

CLINICAL POSTING 

L
U

N
C

H
 

PT in MSK 

Sciences                                                  
PT in CVRS                                         

LIBRARY 

Tuesday 
PT in 

Neurosciences                                                   

Community 

Health                                                  

Wednesday 
PT in 

Neurosciences                                                   

Community 

Health                                                  

Thursday 
PT in MSK 

Sciences                                                  

PT in 

Neurosciences                                                   

Friday 
CASE PRESENTATION/                                                

PT IN CVRS 
BIOSTATISTICS 

Saturday 
RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY/BIOENGINEERING 
BIOSTATISTICS 

 


