LSFPEFs COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, NIGDI PUNE-44

Final year Regular B.P.Th. Time Table

Day/Timings	9.00-10 am	10 am- 11.00 am	11.00 - 12.00 pm	12 pm- 1.00 pm	1 pm - 2 pm	2.00 -03.00 PM	3.00 -04.00 PM	4.00 -05.00 PM
Monday	CLINICAL POSTING				LUNCH	PT in MSK Sciences	PT in CVRS	LIBRARY
Tuesday						PT in Neurosciences	Community Health	
Wednesday						PT in Neurosciences	Community Health	
Thursday						PT in MSK Sciences	PT in Neurosciences	
Friday						CASE PRESENTATION/ PT IN CVRS		BIOSTATISTICS
Saturday						RESEARCH METHODOLOGY/BIOENGINEERING		BIOSTATISTICS